ROCKRIDGE
PAC

Parent Advisory Council

AGENDA - ROCKRIDGE PAC GENERAL MEETING
WEDNESDAY OCTOBER 18, 2023, 8:45 AM
ROCKRIDGE LEARNING COMMONS

Welcome & Call to Order
Introductions

PAC Business

Adoption of Agenda

Adoption of Minutes

Chair’'s Report Kelly R
Treasurer's Report Teresa C

Committee Reports

Outdoor Gathering Space Heather C

Fundraising & Events Teresa C/Kelly R

Speakers Carrie H

Staff Appreciation Sophie U

Clubs & Activities Kelly K/ Teresa C / Carrie H
Rockridge P2P Amit G / Sophie U/ Carrie H/Kim T
DPAC Report Amit G

Principal’s Report & Presentation
Trevor Kolkea, Principal

Guest Speaker
Lisa McComb, BC CPA: How to Teach Your Kids About Money

Question & Answer period

Adjourn General Meeting

8:45 am

8:50 am

8:55 am

9:10 am

9:20 am

10:10 am

10:15 am



