

AGENDA – ROCKRIDGE PAC GENERAL MEETING WEDNESDAY OCTOBER 18, 2023, 8:45 AM ROCKRIDGE LEARNING COMMONS

Welcome & Call to Order Introductions		8:45 am
PAC Business Adoption of Agenda Adoption of Minutes Chair's Report Treasurer's Report	Kelly R Teresa C	8:50 am
Committee Reports Outdoor Gathering Space Fundraising & Events Speakers Staff Appreciation Clubs & Activities Rockridge P2P DPAC Report	Heather C Teresa C / Kelly R Carrie H Sophie U Kelly K / Teresa C / Carrie H Amit G / Sophie U / Carrie H / Kim T Amit G	8:55 am
Principal's Report & Presentation Trevor Kolkea, Principal		9:10 am
Guest Speaker Lisa McComb, BC CPA: How to Teach Your Kids About Money		9:20 am
Question & Answer period		10:10 am
Adjourn General Meeting		10:15 am